Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2018/2646(RSP)

Resolution on the adverse effects of the US Foreign Account Tax
Compliance Act (FATCA) on EU citizens and in particular 'accidental
Americans'

Subject
1.20.09 Protection of privacy and data protection
2.50.04 Banks and credit

Geographical area

United States
Documentation gateway
Amendments tabled in committee
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament
Motion for a resolution
Text adopted by Parliament, single reading

Commission response to text adopted in plenary

Procedure completed

PE622.251
B8-0032/2018
B8-0033/2018
B8-0306/2018
T8-0316/2018

SP(2018)628

25/05/2018

02/07/2018

02/07/2018

04/07/2018

05/07/2018

16/11/2018

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EC

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/PETI-AM-622251_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-8-2018-0306_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2018-0316_EN.html

