Procedure file

Basic information				
RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2	2018/2646(RSP)	Procedure completed		
Resolution on the adverse effects of the US Foreign Account Tax Compliance Act (FATCA) on EU citizens and in particular 'accidental Americans'				
Subject 1.20.09 Protection of privacy and data protection 2.50.04 Banks and credit				
Geographical area United States				

Documentation gateway						
Amendments tabled in committee	PE622.251	25/05/2018	EP			
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B8-0032/2018	02/07/2018	EP			
Oral question/interpellation by Parliament	B8-0033/2018	02/07/2018	EP			
Motion for a resolution	<u>B8-0306/2018</u>	04/07/2018	EP			
Text adopted by Parliament, single reading	<u>T8-0316/2018</u>	05/07/2018	EP	Summary		
Commission response to text adopted in plenary	SP(2018)628	16/11/2018	EC			